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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 29 DE PIETRO C. - Yamaha Mf;g7“05r2T0 4 58.802 08:47:34.068 4 1:00.580 08:45:49.419
1 1.02.356 08:42:36.199 5 58.044 08:48:32.112 5 59.776 08:46:49.195
2 1.00.790 08:43:36.989 6 3:32.727 08:52:04.839 6 3:04.599 08:49:33.794
3 1.01.964 08:44:38.953 7 58.405 08:53:03.244 7 59.987 08:50:53.781
4 1:00.492 08:45:39.445 8 58.215 08:54:01.459 " po, 9. # 39 LIBERATI G. - Honda A
5 1:29.055 08:47:08.500  po, 5- # 96 SANCHIONI A. - TM A 1 1:01.504 08:42:28.750
6 2:28.283 08:48:07.728 1 1.00.431 08:43:07.282 2 1.00.666 08:43:29.416
7 59.952 08:49:07.680 2 2:51.952 08:45:59.234 3 1.01.537 08:44:30.953
8 57.520 08:50:07.404 3 58.994 08:46:58.228 4 59.871 08:45:30.824
9 1:01.174 08:51:08.578 4 1.04.137 08:48:02.365 5 3:50.636 08:49:21.460
10 59.693 08:52:08.271 5 58.504 08:49:00.869 6 59 945 08:50:21.405
Po. 2 - # 69 VANDI K. - Honda fi(f)fbfgg*; 6 1:00.106 08:50:00.975 7 59.990 08:51:21.395
1 59.533 08:43:49.783 7 58.707 08:50:59.682 8 4:25.669 08:55:47.064
2 57.779 08:44:47.562 8 1:03.460 08:52:03.142 by 10-#31 COCCIAR. - KTM Lo o
3 57.619 08:45:45.181 9 58.732 08:53:01.874 1 1:02.531 08:47:39.910
4 58.639 08:46:43.820 10 1:09.973 08:54:11.847 2 1:02.151 08:48:42.061
5 57.627 08:47:41.447 1 59.220 08:55:11.067 3 1:00.393 08:49:42.454
6 53.068 08:48:39.515 12 58.895 08:56:09.962 4 1:32.501 08:51:14.955
7 1:00.530 08:49:40.045  po, 6 - # 101 TRAVERSA M. - Honda S 5 1:00.393 08:52:15.348
Po. 3 - # 40 BOTTALICO M. - TM f'cf)foP;;\; 1 1.09.682 08:42:01.886 6 59.922 08:53:15.270
1 1:01.647 08:42:27.268 2 59.078 08:43:00.964 7 1:01.818 08:54:17.088
2 59.968 08:43:27.236 3 58.783 08:43:59.747 8 1:00.784 08:55:17.872
3 2:32.728 08:45:59.964 4 1:37.458 08:45:37.205 . 11 _ %63 PAOLONID. - TM fi(f)f-zf’;i‘f‘"g
4 58.349 08:46:58.313 5 1:12.465 08:46:49.670 1 1:05.833 08:43:18.093
5 1:04.445 08:48:02.758 6 1:03.558 08:47:53.228 2 1:03.449 08:44:21.542
6 58.531 08:49:01.289 7 1:08.324 08:49:01.552 3 1:01.977 08:45:23.519
7 58.359 08:49:59.648 8 1:03.381 08:50:04.933 4 1:00.885 08:46:24.404
8 1:01.530 08:51:01.178 9 1:02.666 08:51:07.599 5 1:00.260 08:47:24.664
9 58.042 08:51:59.220  pg, 7 - # 5 ARDUINI I. - Honda N ‘{,‘f;‘g“; 6 1:00.790 08:48:25.454
10 58.108 08:52:57.328 1 1.01.833 08:42:32.457
1 59.349 08:53:56.677 2 59.103 08:43:31.560
12 58.552 08:54:55.229 3 3:59.546 08:47:31.106
13 58.940 08:55:54.169 4 59.003 08:48:30.109
Po. 4 - # 52 MALONE M. - Honda Lo e Po. 8- #14 PALMA A. - Honda A
1 59.610 08:44:37.952 1 1:02.598 08:42:48.057
2 58.733 08:45:36.685 2 1.00.588 08:43:48.645
3 58.581 08:46:35.266 3 1:00.194 08:44:48.839
Fastest lap: 57.520
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 12 - # 18 ROSS! P. - TM o prime 1 1:04.078 08:45:51.693 2 1:04.878 08:44:52.150
1 1:05.339 08:44:21.403 2 1:03.186 08:46:54.879 3 1:04.650 08:45:56.800
2 1:01.825 08:45:23.228 3 1:03.681 08:47:58.560 4 1:04.554 08:47:01.354
3 1:01.003 08:46:24.231 4 1:02.755 08:49:01.315 5 1:04.440 08:48:05.794
4 1:00.826 08:47:25.057 5 1:02.433 08:50:03.748 6 1:22.729 08:49:28.523
5 1.00.827 08:48:25.884 6 1:05.955 08:51:09.703 7 1:05.946 08:50:34.469
6 1:01.506 08:49:27.390 7 1:02.617 08:52:12.320 8 1:13.666 08:51:48.135
7 1:00.551 08:50:27.941 8 1:02.691 08:53:13.011  p, 21 - # 230 CLERICI D. - Honda Jorans
8 1:01.729 08:51:29.670 9 1:02.408 08:54:17.419 1 1:09.579 08:42:50.337
9 1:01.294 08:52:30.964 10 1:02.546 08:55:19.965 2 1:07.426 08:43:57.763
10 1:00.792 08:53:31.756  po, 17 - # 901 TUROLLA N. - SWM 05000 3 1:06.134 08:45:03.897
1 1:04.706 08:54:36.462 1 1:07.593 08:44:21.145 4 1:05.479 08:46:09.376
12 1:01.608 08:55:38.070 2 1:05.202 08:45:26.347 5 1:04.973 08:47:14.349
Po. 13 - # 12 PAPALINI L. - Honda i eeimo 3 1:04.937 08:46:31.284 6 3:31.558 08:50:45.907
1 1:04.811 08:43:51.384 4 1:03.744 08:47:35.028 7 1:05.426 08:51:51.333
2 1:00.981 08:44:52.365 5 1:03.562 08:48:38.590 8 1:05.004 08:52:56.337
3 1:01.917 08:45:54.282 6 4:36.179 08:53:14.769 9 1:05.166 08:54:01.503
a 1:00.689 08:46:54.971 / 1.03.574 08:54:18.343  po, 22- #105 SPARVOLI F. - KTM A
5 1:01.424 08:47:56.395 8 1:02.610 08:55:20.953 1 1:25.975 08:41:39.443
6 8:05.195 08:56:01.590  po, 18 - # 33 LOTITO S. - Honda Josass 2 1:08.532 08:42:47.975
Po. 14 - # 85 IEZZI A. - TM f'(‘;f;g;‘: 1 1:07.062 08:42:37.364 3 1:07.270 08:43:55.245
1 1:03.285 08:45:45.064 2 3:41.789 08:46:19.153 4 1:09.107 08:45:04.352
2 1:03.034 08:46:48.098 3 1:03.659 08:47:22.812 5 1:07.853 08:46:12.205
3 3:11.389 08:49:59.487 4 3:40.375 08:51:03.187 6 1:12.308 08:47:24.513
4 1:03.159 08:51:02.646 5 1:10.923 08:52:14.110
5 1.01.095 08:52:03.741 6 3:37.126 08:55:51.236
6 1:01.094 08:53:04.835  po, 19 - # 303 COSSU D. - Honda 06465
Po. 15 - # 777 MASI F. - Honda Joaeme ! 1:05.284 08:43:56.105
1 1.07.928 08:44:05.910 2 1:06.078 08:45:02.183
2 1:04.877 08:45:10.787 3 1:05.115 08:46:07.298
3 1:05.629 08:46:16.416 4 1:03.989 08:47:11.287
4 1:03.474 08:47:19.890 5 1:04.805 08:48:16.092
5 1:02.467 08:48:22.357 6 5.05.343 08:53:21.435
6 1:02.778 08:49:25.135 7 1:06.418 08:54:27.853
7 1:02.097 08:50:27.232 8 1:06.225 08:55:34.078
8 1:04.911 08:51:32.143  po, 20 - # 729 PAZZAGLIA C. - Suzuki Jorme
Po. 16 - # 116 ORSINI L. - Honda A ! 1:04.339 08:43:47.272
Fastest lap: 57.520
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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